

| ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8233 OF 2010

JAI SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.C.D. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for correction and office report)

Date: 25/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Madhu Tewatia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv S., Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master